
Gyro Roster

No. Last Name First Name Spouse Address email Phone

1 Annicchiarico Augie Jacqueline 554 Victoria Way, Sh Pk, 
T8A 4L1

aja46@shaw.ca 780 467-0773

2 Austin Bill Norma #329, 300 Palisades Way, 
Sh Pk, T8H 2T9

billaustin@gmail.com 780 467-1281

3 Bajer Terry Valerie 328 Vista Manor, Sh Pk, 
T8A 4J7

TVbajer@shaw.ca 780 464-0747

4 Bannatyne Ian Ann 464 Viscount Crescent, Sh 
Pk, T8A 4K5

iccb@shaw.ca 780 467-7434

Beattie Jack 
(deceased)

Brenda 9 Larwood Place, Sh Pk, 
T8A 0J8

jack.beattie@shaw.ca

5 Bleiken Al Kay #19 201 Bothwell Drive, Sh 
Pk T8H 2C8

allan.bleiken1@outlook.com 780 467-7976

Bradley Keith 
(deceased)

Jan 226 Estates Drive, Sh Pk, 
T8B 1L6

janbradleypsp@gmail.com 780 467-2786

6 Braun Erik Andrea #116 69 Crystal Lane, Sh 
Pk, T8H 2E9

braunmail@shaw.ca 780 464-0532

7 Brisbin Scott Callie 2 Beauvista Drive, Sh Pk, 
T8A 3M5

scott@drscottbrisbin.com 780 417-2113

Carter Bill 
(deceased)

Jeanne 
(deceased)

billcartelli2@icloud.com 780 463-0141

8 Copeland Bruce Gayla 
Peterson

82 Glencoe Place, Sh Pk, 
T8H 0L9

brucengayla@shaw.ca 780 417-4636

Copeland Eleanor copelandeleanor@gmail.com 780 975-0507

9 Craddock Rick Nora 11 Braeside Terrace, Sh Pk, 
T8A 3V6

randncraddock@shaw.ca 780 467-0900

10 Davis Ray Lynn #37 55 Clarkdale Drive, Sh 
Pk, T8H 2J1

davislynnandray@gmail.com 780 467-5258

11 Delveaux Roger Carol #36 700 Regency Drive, Sh 
Pk, T8a 6N3

rdelveaux@shaw.ca 780 467-8623

12 Dootjes Rikke Cora 24 Carmel Place, Sh Pk, 
T8a 5B1

rikke@viscon.net 780 467-6548

13 Evans John Brenda 12736 Hudson Way NW, 
Edmonton, T6V 1K6

jevansscm@gmail.com 780 475-3547

14 Ewanchuk Ted Judi 17703 93 Street, 
Edmonton, T5Z 2H6

tewanchu@shaw.ca 780 456-3747

15 Gordon Al Jan 10 Ridgebrook Way, Sh Pk, 
T8A 6L9

al.gordon@shaw.ca 780 464-2912

Govenlock  Al 
(deceased)

Judy 6 600 Regency Way, Sh Pk, 
T8a 6L6

jgovenlock66@gmail.com 780 467-9841

16 Greig Don Cory 12 Nottingham Harbour, Sh 
Pk, T8a 5Z7

donandcory@shaw.ca 780 467-7422

17 Hunt Dorne Barb 107 Nottingham Rd, Sh Pk, 
T8A 5M3

dorne@shaw.ca 780 464-0255

18 Jones Gary Brenda 72 Glencoe Place, Sh Pk, 
T8A 5L2

chipsgj@shaw.ca 780 449-0893

Klaus Larry 
(deceased)

Kathy 169 Aspen Heights, Sh Pk, 
T8B 1H8

larry.klaus@icloud.com 780 464-5032

19 Kleebaum Gary Carol #277 52319 Rge Rd 231, 
Sh Pk, T8B 1A8

gkleebaum@telus.net 780 467-1863

20 Korber Earl Lee #506 101 Festival Way, Sh 
Pk, T8A 4Z3

ehkorbs@gmail.com 587 269-0940

21 Kropp Bernie Brenda #40 23033 Wye Road, Sh 
Pk, T8B 1H9

berniekropp1946@gmail.com 780 467-9886

Lanes Milt 
(deceased)

Alice 2 55 Clarkdale Drive, Sh Pk, 
T8H 2J1

miltg4@gmail.com 780 467-4789
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22 Lesniak Ken Carol 
(deceased)

116 Graystone Court, Sh 
Pk, T8A 3E2

kencarol@telusplanet.net 780 467-9767

Lindner Deiter 
(deceased)

Carol #51 4001 Eton Blvd, Sh Pk, 
T8H 0N8

dlindner@telus.net 780 467-9444

23 Malott Jim Rita 3231- 105 Street, 
Edmonton, T6J 2Z9

jmbcdmi@aol.com 780 434-3611

24 Merrick Art Judy 
(deceased)

212, 161 Festival Way, Sh 
Pk, T8A 4X2

4todd2@gmail.com 780 922-0474

Phillips Roger 
(deceased)

Marion #16 200 Cascade Crescent, 
Sh Pk, T8H 0L9

marionphillips@shaw.ca 780 467-1049

25 Poirier Paul Kathleen 9831 85 Avenue, Edmonton paul.poirier@gmx.co 780 432-2337

Porter Doug 
(deceased)

Diane dianeporter@gmail.com 780 905-1414

26 Schelske Bruce Wendy #274 51112 Rge Rd 222, 
Sh Pk, T8C 1G9

bschelske56@gmail.com 780 983 896

27 Slade Sid Sharon #201 4075 Clover Bar 
Road, Sh Pk T8H 0R6

sis.slade@gmail.com 780 464-6203

28 Slipchuk Nestor (deceased) 10011 123 Street, 
Edmonton, T5N 1M9

n_slipchuk@yahoo.com 780 468-5918

29 Stewart Gordon Norma #9 55 Clarkdale Drive, Sh 
Pk, T8H 2J1

ggs1@telus.net 780 416-2418

30 Thomlinson Barry Diane 22122 TWP Rd 522, Sh Pk, 
T8E 1G4

turkbt@hotmail.ca 780 922-3699

31 Ward George Ann #413 141 Festival Way, Sh 
Pk, T8A 3V8

gward.ward31@gmail.com 780 905-5909

32 West Paul Marianne 467 Viscount Crescent, Sh 
Pk, T8A 4K6

the.wests@shaw.ca 780 467-2611

33 Williams John Dawn 
(deceased)

#506 161 Festival Way, Sh 
Pk, T8A4X2

wilcons93@shaw.ca 780 467-4526

34 Wilson Lloyd Lois #17 55 Clarkdale Drive, Sh 
Pk, T8H 2J1

landlwilson@shaw.ca 780 467-2582

35 Zalasky Lawrence Marge 384 Lilac Lane, Sh Pk, T8H 
1V9

lmzalasky@shaw.ca 780 467-4714

36 Zmurchuk Herb Audrey 94 Glenco Place, Sh Pk, 
T8A 5L2

zmurchuk@hotmail.com 780 464-7440

* Mills Dunc curlerguy@gmail.com

Last Name First Name Spouse Address email PhoneNo.

2

mailto:kencarol@telusplanet.net
mailto:dlindner@telus.net
mailto:jmbcdmi@aol.com
mailto:4todd2@gmail.com
mailto:marionphillips@shaw.ca
mailto:paul.poirier@gmx.co
mailto:dianeporter@gmail.com
mailto:bschelske56@gmail.com
mailto:sis.slade@gmail.com
mailto:n_slipchuk@yahoo.com
mailto:ggs1@telus.net
mailto:turkbt@hotmail.ca
mailto:the.wests@shaw.ca
mailto:wilcons93@shaw.ca
mailto:landlwilson@shaw.ca
mailto:lmzalasky@shaw.ca
mailto:zmurchuk@hotmail.com
mailto:curlerguy@gmail.com


Cell Phone Birth Date Birth Month Date Joined

1946-01-08 1 1975

780 720-0149 1937-07-18 7 2002

1947-06-29 6 1975

1944-08-05 8 2018

780 719-0518 1949-11-21 11 2013

1940-12-05 12 1998

780 496-0067 1944-07-22 7 1977

1936-12-21 12 1993

780 819-2445 1941-04-09 4 2004

780 203-7899 1946-12-15 12 1086

1948-09-01 9 2019

1946-11-24 11 2012

780 850-8046 1947-12-17 12 2006

1944-11-12 11 2002

780 710-7455 1946-02-24 2 1975

780 903-1108 1945-08-10 8 2004

1951-12-22 12 2017

780 722-6751 1949-01-07 1 2002

1942-12-31 12 2019

780 729-4145 1947-01-05 1 1982

780 952-1947 1947-08-09 8 2004

780 239-0353 1943-11-29 11 2013

780 239-0353 1943-03-31 3 2008

780 257-1863 1946-07-24 7 1976

780 975-0940 1932-11-10 11 2001

1946-08-16 8 1991

1941-10-27 10 2017
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1945-10-15 10 2008

1943-05-05 5 1991

1944-12-13 12 2011

587 373-4882 1947-09-22 9 2024

780 910 8410 1956-01-13 1 2011

1944-07-15 7 2002

780 907-0964 1939-05-09 5 2021

780 918-1975 1942-01-08 1 2005

1959-11-19 11 2023

1945-05-08 5 2001

1942-05-24 5 2014

1939-10-16 10 1975

780 918-4287 1937-05-15 5 1999

1944-06-03 6 2004

1941-12-03 12 2006
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